
S.NO 

324 

323 MULTILAYER FUCKERING UNIT 

325 

326 

327 

328 

329 

330 

331 

332 

335 

336 

337 

338 

333 MULTILAYER FLICKERING UNIT 

334 WITHOUT BUZZER 

340 

341 

342 

343 

TOWER LIGHT LED MODEL WITH CE MARK 

344 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
ECONOMIC SERIES 

345 

339 wITH BUZZER 

346 

wITHOUT BUZZER 

347 

MULTILAYER FLICKERING UNIT 

WITH BUZZER 

MULTILAYER FLuCKERING UNIT 

DETACHABLE- TOWER UGHT 

MULTI VOLT/ MULTI FUNCTION 

MODEL 

12/24/110/220VAC /DCc 

SE-LTE-505-1 

SE-LTE-505-2 

SE-LTE 505-3 

SE-LTE 505-4 

TOWER LIGHT LED MoDEL 12/24/110/240V AC/DC 

SE-LTE 505-5 

SE-LTE-S05|-1 

SE-LTE-505]-2 

SE-LTE-5051-3 

SE-LTE-505J-4 

SE-LTE-505J-5 

SE-LTP-LED-505-1 

SE-LTP-LED-505-2 

SE-LTP-LED-505-3 

SE-LTP-LED-505-4 
SE-LTP-LED-505-5 

SE-LTP-LED-505J-1 

SE-LTP-LED-505J-2 

SE-LTP-LED-505J-3 

SE-LTP-LED-505]-4 
SE-LTP.-LED-505]-5 

SE-123-1J 

SE-123-2J 

SE-123-3J 

SE-123-4J 

SE-123-5J 

PRICE 

2275 

3875 

4875 

5875 

6825 

3375 

4500 

5500 

6500 

7875 

1875 

2625 

3125 

4000 

4500 

2250 

3125 

3500 

4375 

4875 

2250 

2500 

2750 

3250 

3750 

CTN PACKING 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS SE-123-4 

SIBASS' 
ETH!C 

SE-LED-s05 



S.NO 

348 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE 

349 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE WITH BUZZER 
350 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE 

WARNING/REVOLVING LIGHT IP 30 WITH CE MARK 

351 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE WITH BUZZER 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

352 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE 

353 BULB MODEL SCREW TYPE WITH BUZZER 
354 LED MODEL SCREW TYPE 

355 LED MODEL SCREW TYPE WITH BUzZER 

356 LED MODEL SCREW TYPE 

357 LED MODEL SCREW TYPE WITH BUZZER 

359 

358 POLYCARBONATE COVER 

361 

LED LIGHT MULTI VOLT-12V/24V/110V/220V 

POLYCARBONATE COVER WITH BUZZER 

sOLAR WARNING REVOLING LIGHT 

360 SOLAR LIGHT 

CAP 

SPARES FOR WARNING LIGHT 

362 BULB 

SPARES FOR TOWER LIGHT 

363 ToWER LIGHT LED SPARE LAMP 

MODEL 

SE-LTE-1101 

SE-LTE-1101) 

SE-LTE- 1105 
SE-LTE-1105) 

SE-LTE-2071 

SE-LTE-2071) 
SE-LTE-5101 

SE-LTE 5101] 

SE-LTE-5088 

SE-LTE-5088] 

SE-1103 

SE-1103WI 

SE-1081(TY-TYN) 

SE-LTE-1101 

SE-LTE-1101 

PRICE 

950 

1200 

1500 

1650 

650 

900 

3000 

3250 

1625 

1750 

1000 

1500 

1500 

475 

125 

CTN PACKING 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

30 PCS 

1 PCS 

1 PCS 

1 PCS 

1105J 1101 2071J 5101U 

SE-LTE-S088J 

SE-LTE-1103WJ 

SE-1081(TY-TYN) 



846 LLUMINATED MOMENTARY, 24/220V-R/Y/G/B 
847 SELECTOR- 2 POSITION 

848 SELECTOR-3 PoSITION 

849 

850 

851 

853 

855 

852 KEY SELECTOR 3 POSIION 

856 

854 MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON RED 

861 

16MM DIA PUS BUTTON WITH LED 

ILUMINATED SELECTOR-2 POsITION 24/220VAC 

862 

KEY SELECTOR 2 POSITION 

857 RoUND PILOT LAMP - R/GNB- 24/220VAC 

865 

865 

EMERGENCY STOP-STAYPUT 

858 LLUMINATED MOMENTARY, 24/220V-R/Y/G/B 

ILLUMINATED SELECTOR-3 POSITION 24/220VA SE-TA16-E11XSD 

859 saUARE PILOTLAMP-R/G/Y/B- 24/220oVAC 

ILLUMINATED MUSHROOM RED-24/220VAC 
PUSH TO LOcK 

865 

860 LLUMINATED MOMENTARY, 24/220V-R/N/G/B 

865 

sQUARE PUSH BUTTON 

FUAT MOMENTARY/MAINTAINED 24V/220V RN/G/B 12mn 

863 FLAT MOMENTARY/MAINTAINED 24V/220V R/Y 
FLAT MOMENTARY/MAINTAINED 24V/220V R/Y/G/B 

864 19mm 

RECTANGLE PUSH BUTTON 

RECTANGLE PILOT LAMP - R/G/Y/B - 24/220VAC 
METAL PUSH BUTTON 

SPARES FOR PUSH BUTTON 

865 DUST COVER 

EMERGENCY PLATE 

865 pfB DUMMY 

PVC PUSH BUTTON PLATE 

TRANSPARENT COVER LOCKABLE 

STAYPUT CAP 

SE-TA16-11D 

865 ROCKER SWITCH RED/YELLOW/GREEN/BLUE 

SE-TA16-E11X 

SE-TA16-E22XS 

SE-TA16-E11XD 

SE-TA16-E11Y 

SE-TA16-E22YS 

SE-TA16-E11Z 

SE-TA16-E11M 

SE-TA16-E11MD 

SE TA16-E11TD 

SE-TA16-c 

SE-TA16-11DF 

SE-TA16-CF 

SE-TA16-E11DJ 

SE-TA16-C) 

SE-TYJ12-261 

SE-TYJ16-262 

SE-TYJ169-263 

SE-LAYS-D60 

SE-LAY5A 

SE-LAYS-22A 

SE-LAYS-22 

SE-TB40P 

SE-ES40 

SE-KCD-4 

225 

379 

375 

313 

425 

425 

500 

400 

300 

450 

200 

225 

200 

225 

200 

1250 

1250 

1250 

25 

15 

50 

75 

150 

175 

45 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCs 

200 PCS 

200 PCsS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCs 

200 PCS 

200 PCs 

1000PCS 

12/16mm STAINLESS STEEL PUSH BUTTON 

SE-YS-A 

-ES4C 

E-TBAOP 

SE-LAYS-C6O 

SE-UYS-Z 

SE-KCD4 



824 

823 RED/YELLOw 

825 

827 

828 

829 

826 GREEN/BLUE 

830 

LED INDICATING LAMP WHITE BODY 22.5MM / 16MM MULTI VOLTAGE SQD 
22.5MM WHITE BODY HEAVY (SOD) 

831 

12-220V AC/DC 

832 

GREEN/BLUE 
L6MM WHITE BODY SQD 12-220VAC/DC 
RED/YELLOW 

VvOLTMETER 
AMMETER 

SE-AS2275 

22.5 DIA PANEL BU{ZER 220/24V AC/DC 
PANEL BUzZER LED INDICATING-R/G -12) SE-AD22-25M 

PANEL BUzZER LED INDICATING -R/G-24/110V 

VOLTMETER/AMMETER/HZ METER 

SE-AS2275 

voLTMETER/AMMETER/TEMPERATURE 

833 VOLTMETERJAMMETER 

SE-AS16-75 

SE-AS16-75 

DIGITAL VOLTMETER & AMMETER 

SE-AD22-22SM 

SE-AD16-22V 

SE-AD16-22A 

SE-AD16-22V/A/HZ 
SE-AD16-22V/A/T2 

SE-AD16-22V/A 

g5 

85 
85 

200 

275 

225 

400 

650 

775 

650 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCsS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS VOLTMETER 

22.5MM LED INDICATOR 

MP SQR 



780 PUSH BUTTON- R/G/N/B/ 
STAYPUT 781 

782 SELECTOR- 2 POSITION 
783 

785 

784 LUMINOUS PUSH BUTTON-220V/24V 

786 
787 

788 
789 

SELECTOR-3 POSITION 

MUSHROOM 

792 

ELEMENT 1no/1nc 

PUSHBUTTON- HANYOUNG TYPE 30MM 

ELEMENT 2noOR2NC 

SELECTOR- 2 POSITION 

790SELECTOR-3 POSITION 
791 STAYPUT RED 

MUSHROOM -R/G/B 
793 LUMINOUs- R/G/B/Y 

SE-PB3011 

794 LUMINOUS MUSHROOM- 24/220 VAc/DC 

SE-PB301125 
SE-PB11X2P 

SE-PB11XP 
SE-PB3011D 

SE-PB301IM 
SE-PB E 

SE-PB E 

SE-11 

SE-1KP 

BARREL TYPE PUSH BUTTON (11 SERIES) WITH IN0+1NC ELEMENT WITH CE MARK 
FLUSH SPRING RETURN WHITE -R/G/NBW 

SE-112s 

SE-11M 

SE-11D 

179 

SE-10D 

300 

200 
250 

375 
200 

125 
175 

225 
260 
300 

325 
300 

400 
500 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

500 PCS 

500 PCS 

S00 PCS 

S00 PCS 

SOO PCS 

500 PCS 

500 PCS 

HANYOUNG TYPE 30mm 

H-M M-n 



S.NO 

834 
835 

836 

837 

838 

840 

841 

842 

22.5mm DIA PUSH BUTTON (LA SERIES) WITH CE MARK 

843 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

FLuSH BUTTON, AUTO-RETURN AUTO-LOCK 
FLUSH BUTTON WITH LAMP 6-380V 

AUTO LOCKING MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON, PUSH 

TO LOCK, ROTATE CLOcKwISE TO RELEASE (STAYPUT) 

839 2e swITCH, RED/GREEN 

MUSHROOM BUTTON, AUTO-RETURNJAUTO-LOCK 

SELECTOR SWrCH-2/3 PosITION 
SELECTOR swITCH WITH LAMP, STANDARD HANDLE 

SELECTOR swITCH WITH LAMP, STANDARD HANDLE 
3P sWITCH, RED/GREEN 

LA38 SPARE ELEMENT 

2 POSITION SPRING RETURN 

2 POSITION LOCKED 

844 4POSITION SPRING RETURN 

MODEL 

845 4POSITION LOCKED 

SE- LAB811 

SE -LA3811 D 

SE-LA38112s 

SE-LAS811MD 

SEASS11-21/33 

MONO LEVER SWITCH 22.5/30.5mm DIA 

SE-LAY38-11DX-21 

SE-LAYS8-110X-31 

1NO+1NC 

PA22 | 2022 
PA12 / 20: 

PA24 402 

PA14 | 4022 

PRICE 

42 

500 

SO0 

825 

S00 

1000 

1000 

279 

1625 

1625 

1625 

1625 

CTN PACKING 
500 PCS 

S00 PCS 

S00 PCS 

S00 PCS 

500 PCS 

500 PCS 

S00 PCS 

500 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

SE-PA-22 

SIBASS 

SE-402 



S.NO 

795 
796 
797 

T00 

804 
805 
806 

807 

808 

799 GREEN/BLUE 

809 

811 

803 WHITE 

812 
813 
814 

816 

a17 
818 

LED INDICATING LAMP BLACK BODY TYPE 22.5MM 

819 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

22.5 MM BLACK BODY - 220V AC 

820 

REDYELOW 

821 

GREEN/BLE 

822 

WHITE 

22.5MM BUACK BODY- 2v/1oV AC/Dc 
RED/YELLow 

WHITE 

CeEEN/BLUE 

810 RED/VELLOW 

22.5MM WHITE BODY -220V AC 
RED/YELOW 
GREEN/BLUE 

WHITE 

BLACK BOOY-12V/440VACJDC 

22.5MM WTE SODY -24V/L1ON AC/DC 
RED/YELLOW 
GREEN/BLUE 
WHITE 

22.5MM WTE BODY-12V TO 220V ACDC 

815 RED/YELOW 

MULTIVOLTAGE 

GREEN/BLUE 
22.5MM -WHITE BODY -12V/440NJAsV 
RED/YELLOW 
GREEN/BLUE 
WHITE 

16MM BLACK BODY 220VAC 

REDYELLOW 
GREEN 

1AMM 110V/24V AC/DC 

BLUE 

RED/YELLOw 

GREEN 

16MM 12v AC/DC 

BLUE 

MODEL 

SE-AD22-2205 

SEAD22-2205 
SEAD22-2205 

SE-AD22-2205 

SEAD22-2205 
SE-AD22-2205 

LED INDICATING LAMP WHITE BODY TYPE 22.5MM 

SE-AD22-2205 

SE-AD22-2205 

SE-AD22-2205 
SE-AD22-2os 

SE-AD22-2205 

SE-AD22-22D5 

SE-AD22-2205 
SE-AD22-2205 

SEAD22-2205 
SE-AD22-2205 

SE-AD22-2205 

SEAD22-2205 

SE-AD22-2205 

SE-AD1S1SC 

SE-AD1&18C 
SE-AD1616c 

SE-AD1616c 

SEAD16-16C 

PRICE 

SE-AD16-16C 

45 

SE-AD16-16C 

SO 

65 

125 

LED INDICATING LAMP BLACK B0DY TYPE 16MM 

68 

100 

66 

78 

125 

80 

8 

150 

S 

60 

100 
125 

125 

CTN PACKING 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCSs 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

1000 PCS 

SIBASS 
ELECTA!C 

22.Smn DLA LED INDCATING UAMP BLACK BODY 

22.5mm DLA LED INDICATING LAMP wHITE BOOY 

16mm LED INDICATING LAMP 



22.5mm DIA PUSH BUTTON(METAL) WITHOUT CONTACT ELEMENT WITH CE MARK 
S.NO 

747 

40 
749 
750 

751 
752 

753 

755 
756 
757 

PUSH TO LOCK, TURN TO RELASE- E.STAYPUT 
754 JUMBO STAYPUT 

758 
759 
760 

761 
762 

763 

769 

766 

767 
768 
769 

771 

775 

776 

764 LED LUMINOUS SELECTOR KNOB- 3 POSITION 

777 

779 

779 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

780 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN WHITE 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN BLACK 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN GREEN 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN AED 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN YELLOW 
FLUSH SPRING RETURN BLUE 

785 

MUSHROOM RED/GREEN/BLACK 

787 

KEY MUSHROOM 

788 

JUMBO MUSHROOM-RED/GREEN/BLACK 
SELECTOR -2/ 3 POSITION 

770 CONTACT ELEMENT NC 

789 

SPRING RETURN SELECTOR- 2/3POSITION 
KEY SELECTOR 2/3POSITION 

SPRING RETURN KEY SELECTOR- BPOSITION 
LED LUMINOUS PUSH BUTTON 
LED LUMINOUS SELECTOR KNOB- 2 POSITION 

772 
773 EUSH SpRING RETURN FNEORN GREEN 

LED LUMINOUS SPARE LAMP 

774 FLUSH SPRING KETUN NED 
FLUSH SPRING RETURN YELLOW 

LED PILOT LAMP 

TWIN PUSH BUTTON 

TWIN PUSH BUTTON INDICATING-220V/24V 
cONTACT ELEMENT NO 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN WHITE 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN BLACK 

FLUSH SPRING RETURN BLUE 
PUSH TO LOCK, TURN TO RELASE E.STAYPUT 

781 

782 MUSHROOM GREEN 

SELECTOR-2/3 POSITION 
KEY SELECTOR 2/ 3POSITION 

783 MUSHROOM RED 

KEY MUSHROOM 

MUSHROOM BLACK 

784 PUSH BUTTON RED/GREEN/BLUE/YELLOw 

786 KEY MUSHROOM 
STAYPUT 

MODEL 

SELECTOR SWITCH-2 /3 POoSITION 

SE-LAY-BA11 

PUSH BUTTON LUMINIOUS 220V/24V R/Y/B/G 
ELEMENT NO/NC 

SE-LAY-BA21 

SE-LAY-BA31 

SE-LAY-BA42 

SE-LAY-BAS1 
SE-LAY-BA61 

SE-LAY-BSs42 

SE-8S642 

SE-BC 

SE-85142 

SE-BRA2 

SE-XB2-BD2/BD3 
SE-XB2-8DA/BDS 
SE-XB2-8G2/8G3 

SE-LAY-BG73 

SE-XB2-BW 

SE-X82-BW 

SE-X82-BW 

SE-XB2-BW 

SE-BL8325 

SE-BW8375 

SE-101 

SE-102 

SE-LAYS-EA11 

SE-LAY5-EA21 

SE-LAY5-EA: 

SE-LAYS-EA42 

SE-LAYS-EAS1 

SE-LAYS-EAS1 

SE-ESS42 

SE-ED21/ED33 
SE-EG21/EGI3 

SE-ES142 

PUSH BUTTON(PVC SERIES)22.5mm WITHOUT ELEMENT 

SE-EC21 

SE-EC31 

PUSH BUTTON - SQD TYPE HARMONY SERIES 

SE-ECA2 

SE-TBS-AA 

SE-AS542 
SE-TBS-AS142 

PRICE 

SE-T8S AD 21/33 
SE-TBS-Bw 

SE-TAS-101/102 

100 

10 

100 

100 

100 

100 

140 

275 

125 

265 

250 

125 

125 

225 

300 
275 

350 

350 

75 

179 

250 
950 

42.5 

42.5 

60 

60 

110 

100 

220 

250 

110 

110 

110 

100 

150 

350 

175 

400 

85 

CTN PACKING 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 
300 PCS 

225 PCS 

160 PCS 

225 PCS 

225 PCS 

160 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

100 PCS 

200 PCS 

200 PCS 

160 PCS 

1500 PCS 

1500 PCS 

300 Pcs 

300 PS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

225 PCS 

300 PCS 

300 PCS 

225 PCS 

225 PCS 

225 PCS 

225 PCS 

300 PCS 

225 PCS 

300 PCS 

225 PCS 

250 PCS 

300 PCS 

PUSH BUTTON 
METAL SERIES 

SE-BC31 

SE-102 

SIBASS 

SE-BL8325 

SELECTOR SWITCH 

SE-TBS-AA 

ELE cTRC 
Ansm for teehmlgy 

EMEROENCY STAYPUT 

SE-BS142 

SE-101 

SE-LAYS-EA31 

SE-EG21/EG33 

SE-AS542 SE-TB4-102 


